Title
2 Day Paddle Board Rental

ADMIT ONE

$50.00 Gift Certificate

14-Day Full Access Membership
w/Tanning

One-Month Full Access Membership

w/Tanning

24-Month Full Access Membership
w/Tanning

ADMIT TWO
$15.00 Gift Certificate
$25.00 Gift Certificate

Google LG Thin Q Speaker

Lint Eater Pro

Oreck Elevate Command Vacuum
Oreck Elevate Control Vacuum

Royal Pro Series Upright Vacuum
$10.00 Gift Certificate
$50.00 Framing Certificate

ADMIT TWO
$70.00 Gift Certificate

$500 Painting Certificate

$10.00 Gift Certificate

ADMIT TWO

$50.00 Gift Certificate

$50.00 Jewelry Gift Certificate
Full Size Harness Mattress

Vendor
101 Boat Dock

Andy Williams Ozark
Mountain Christmas

Annette's Flowers

Anytime Fitness
Anytime Fitness

Anytime Fitness

Bellamy Brothers
Bookworms Cafe
Bouquet Palace

Brad's Home Entertainment
Service

Brad's Home Entertainment
Service

Brad's Home Entertainment
Service

Brad's Home Entertainment
Service

Brad's Home Entertainment
Service

Buffalo Wild Wings

Corner Joint Gallery & Frame
Shop

Dailey & Vincent
Dewey & Sons Plumbing

Duane Hada's Rivertown
Gallery

Fujiyama Japanese
Steakhouse

Gene Watson
Gift-tiques
Gregory Jewelers
Harness Mattress

Retail
160.00

60.00
50.00

35.00

65.00

1229.15

90.00
15.00
25.00

179.99

39.00

449.00

299.00

179.99
10.00
50.00

92.00
70.00

500.00

10.00

80.00
50.00
50.00
635.00

Price

80.00
30.00
25.00

17.50

32.00

614.00

45.00
7.50
12.50

90.00

20.00

225.00

150.00

90.00
5.00
25.00

46.00
35.00

250.00

5.00

40.00
25.00
25.00
317.50



$50.00 Jewelry Gift Certificate
$100.00 Gift Certificate
ADMIT TWO

Hydro-Tech Reverse Osmosis Water
Purifier

Kinetico 3000 Hydrotech Electric
Softener

Ultra-Exclusive Property near
Ranchettes Acres

ADMIT TWO

$600.00 Laser Treatment Gift
Certificate

Theratherm Digital Electric Moist Heat
Pad

$50.00 Gift Certificate

Big Mac Attack Packs

Egg McMuffin Packs

Family Packs

McCafe Packs

Breakfast Packs

Alignment and Suspension Check
Tire Rotation and Brake Check

4 Acupuncture Treatments

Harmony 2.3 Wood Free-Standing
Stove

Regency Horizon Propane Fireplace

ADMIT TWO

$50.00 Gift Certificate

ADMIT TWO

$19.50 Gift Certificate

$15.00 Gift Certificate

Hyperlite Broadcast Wake Surf Board

Manufacturing Company
Holly's Jewelry

Hopper Termite & Pest
Johnny Mathis

Kinetico Water

Kinetico Water

King's Landing on the White
River

Larry Gatlin

Laser Wellness Center

Long Chiropractic

Mark's Fine Clothing/Lad 'n
Lassie

McDonalds

McDonalds

McDonalds

McDonalds

McDonalds

Minute Mechanic

Minute Mechanic

Mountain Home Acupuncture
Center

Mountain Home Chimney &
Flame

Mountain Home Chimney &
Flame

Neal McCoy

Norfork Adventure Supply
Oak Ridge Boys

Papa John's Pizza

Papa John's Pizza

Perfect Catch Marine &

50.00
100.00
150.00

600.00

1900.00

2500.00
92.00

600.00

130.00

50.00

20.50
16.00
26.00
10.00
10.50
65.00
20.00

220.00

1999.00

1899.00

92.00
50.00
92.00
19.50
15.00
359.99

25.00
50.00
75.00

300.00

950.00

1250.00
46.00

300.00

65.00

25.00

10.25
8.00
13.00
5.00
5.25
32.00
10.00

110.00

1000.00

950.00

46.00
25.00
46.00
9.75
7.50
180.00



Oak Curio Cabinet
Roll-top Desk

$20.00 Gift Certificate

ADMIT ONE

Two-Night Stay on White River

$255.00 Gift Certificate

$50.00 Boutique Certificate
$50.00 Tanning Certificate

$25.00 Tanning Certificate

ADMIT ONE

Full Day Range Indoor Gun Range

Certificate
Hourly Indoor Gun Range Pass

One Month Indoor Gun Range
Certificate

One Month Porta Unit Rental
$450.00 Gift Certificate

Weekday Party Rental
$10.00 Gift Certificate
ADMIT ONE

ADULT-ADMIT ONE
TEENAGER-ADMIT ONE

SENIOR ADMIT ONE

$10.00 Gift Certificate
ONE ADULT ADMISSION
ONE CHILD ADMISSION

Sports
PGW Collectibles
PGW Collectibles

Remember Me Quilt & Fabric
Shop

Rick Thomas Illustionist
Rim Shoals Resort
Roten's Furniture

Shabby 2 Chic Salon &
Boutique

Shabby 2 Chic Salon &
Boutique

Shabby 2 Chic Salon &
Boutique

SIX

Slinging Iron Indoor Shooting
Range

Slinging Iron Indoor Shooting
Range

Slinging Iron Indoor Shooting
Range

Smitty's Septic Service

Surface Tech, Resurfacing &
Restoration

The Bounce Palace
The Restaurant
The Texas Tenors

Turpentine Creek Wildlife
Refuge

Turpentine Creek Wildlife
Refuge

Turpentine Creek Wildlife
Refuge

Warrior Cafe'
World's Largest Toy Museum
World's Largest Toy Museum

375.00
299.99

20.00

43.00
290.00
255.00

50.00

50.00

25.00
42.48

60.00

14.95

60.00
160.00
450.00

125.00
10.00
55.00

20.00

15.00

10.00

10.00
19.00
14.52

187.50
150.00

10.00

21.50
145.00
127.50

25.00

25.00

12.50
21.25

30.00

7.50

30.00
80.00
225.00

62.00
5.00
27.50

10.00

7.50

5.00

5.00
9.50
7.25



ONE FAMILY PACK World's Largest Toy Museum 60.00 30.00



